
CURB AND GUTTER REPAIR, C.D.B.G 

CONTRACT NUMBER 26-08 (K8-030)

Receive Bids:  Thursday, May 22, 2008, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time   

Office of the Commissioner of Public Works    

Racine, WI

=== ======== ========================================== ========== ============ ========= ============ ========== ==================== =========== ============

D.C. Burbach, Inc. AW Oakes & Son, Inc. Marvin Gleason Contractors, Inc. LaLonde Contractors, Inc.

Waukesha, WI Racine, WI Franksville. WI Milwaukee, WI 

5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond

=== ======== ========================================== ========== ============ ========= ============ ========== ==================== =========== ============

ITEM UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 47 SY Removing Pavement $10.00 $470.00 $8.00 $376.00 $8.00 $376.00 $10.00 $470.00

2 7402 LF Removing Curb and Gutter $3.80 $28,127.60 $5.00 $37,010.00 $5.50 $40,711.00 $3.65 $27,017.30

3 135 SY Removing Concrete Sidewalk $6.50 $877.50 $8.00 $1,080.00 $6.30 $850.50 $4.00 $540.00

4 115 Ton Base Aggregate Dense 3/4-Inch $13.50 $1,552.50 $13.00 $1,495.00 $10.00 $1,150.00 $11.00 $1,265.00

5 47 SY Concrete Pavement 9-Inch $30.00 $1,410.00 $50.00 $2,350.00 $42.75 $2,009.25 $65.00 $3,055.00

6 195 EA Pavement Ties $6.25 $1,218.75 $8.00 $1,560.00 $4.00 $780.00 $10.00 $1,950.00

7 1720 LF Concrete Curb and Gutter 24-Inch, Type D $15.60 $26,832.00 $18.00 $30,960.00 $18.10 $31,132.00 $24.50 $42,140.00

8 5682 LF Concrete Curb and Gutter 30-Inch Type D, $15.90 $90,343.80 $18.00 $102,276.00 $18.65 $105,969.30 $24.50 $139,209.00

9 1213 SF Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch $3.60 $4,366.80 $3.60 $4,366.80 $4.00 $4,852.00 $3.60 $4,366.80

10 176 SF Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Yellow $30.00 $5,280.00 $32.00 $5,632.00 $35.00 $6,160.00 $50.00 $8,800.00

11 76 LF Sawing Concrete Pavement Full Depth $5.00 $380.00 $5.00 $380.00 $4.00 $304.00 $5.00 $380.00

12 16 EA Repairing Catch Basins with Adjusting Rings $275.00 $4,400.00 $375.00 $6,000.00 $250.00 $4,000.00 $450.00 $7,200.00

13 2 EA Reconstructing Storm Water Inlets Type A $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,100.00 $2,200.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,150.00 $2,300.00

14 48 SY Pavement Removal and Replacement Type D $50.00 $2,400.00 $36.00 $1,728.00 $45.00 $2,160.00 $83.00 $3,984.00

15 329 SY Topsoil, Fertilizing and Seeding $6.50 $2,138.50 $6.50 $2,138.50 $10.00 $3,290.00 $10.00 $3,290.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL: $173,797.45 $199,552.30 $205,744.05 $245,967.10

QUANTITY


